
First and Second Year Payment Options 

Tuition & Fees 2021-22 

 

Annual Tuition and Fees 

 First Semester Tuition ($2,400) and Fees ($300) $2,700 

 Second Semester Tuition ($2,400) and Fees ($300) $2,700 

 Technology Fees (Non-Refundable) $   160 

 Total for Year: $5,560 

 If entire annual balance is paid by the date of registration, a $400 discount is given. 

  

Breakdown of Annual Fees 

 Book Fee $150 

 Activity Fee $200 

 Maintenance Fee $250  

 Standard Fee Total (paid $75/mo.): $600 

 Tech Fee (Non-refundable; due by Registration) $160 

 Total Fees: $760 

   

Monthly Payment Plan 

Due by Registration: 

 Technology Fee (Non-refundable) $160 

 First month’s Tuition ($600) and Fees ($75) $675 

 Registration Total: $835 

7 monthly payments of tuition and fees = $675 x 7 (Oct. – April) 
 

  

Possible Discounts* 

 Spouse Discount (if both attend at the same time) $225 each* 

 Advance Pay Discount $400* 

 Monthly Autopay with card (if successful all year) $150* 

*All discounts applied to the final payment(s) upon completion of the year. 
Maximum total discount allowed for 1st and 2nd year students is $750. 


